
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz 
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz (cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); Redacted 
Redacted Sierra Martinez, NRDC 

(smartinez@nrdc.org); Jaclyn Marks, CPUC , (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Lonnie 
Mansi, SDG&E , (lmansi@semprautilities.com); Dina Mackin, CPUC , 
(dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov); Kevin McKinley, SDG&E/SCE , 
(KMcKinley@semprautilities.com); Jim McMahon, LBNL , 

Shilna R (/o=PG&E/oi]=Cornorate/en=Reeinients/en SRRHVl Redacted 
Redacted 

5 

Redacted 
Redacted ; Sam Piell, 
Navigant, (sam.piell@navigant.com); Kristen Ralff Douglas, CPUC , 
(krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Kirsten Midura, Navigant, (kirsten.midura@navigant.com); 
David Peck, CPUC , (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); [Redacted 
Redacted 

ITRON 

Redacted 
); Cynthia Mitchell, TURN , 

; Cynthia Rogers, CEC , 
(crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Richard Oberg, SMUD , (ROberg@smud.org); Loren 
Nguyen, LADWP , (Loren.Nguyen@ladwp.com); Dave Modisette, CMUA , 
(dmodisette@cmua.org); Regnier Justin, CEC , (JRegnier@energy.state.ca.us); Bill 
Pennington, CEC , (Bpenning@energy.state.ca.us); Rachal Radell, SMUD , 
(rradel@smud.org); Seager, Jonathan 
(70=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7SeL Redacted 
Redacted 

J 
Redacted Itron, 

(Redacted ); Redacted ITRON, Redacted Alan 
Sanstad, LBNL , (ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Kate Sullivan, CEC , 
(Ksulliva@energy.state.ca.us); Irene Salazar, CEC , (isalazar@energy.state.ca.us); 
Amul Sathe, Navigant, (amul.sathe@navigant.com); Robert Russell, Navigant, 
(robert.russell@navigant.com); Scott Thomashefsky, NCPA , 
(scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Don Schultz, CEC , (dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); 
Glen Sharp, CEC , (Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Andrew Steinberg, SDG&E , 
tasteinberg@semprautilities.comi: Craig Tyler, Tyler Associates , 

Redacted Jorge Taginepes, CPUC/ED , (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); Mohit 
Singh-Chhabra, Navigant, (mohit.singh-chhabra@navigantconsulting.com); Ed 
Vine, CIEE , (edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); Nate Toyama, SMUD , 
(Ntoyama@smud.org); Nika Rogers, CPUC , (nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Nathaniel 
Skinner, CPUC/ED , (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); Ken Schiermeyer, SDG&E , 
(kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Jane Pater- Salmon, Navigant, 
(jane.salmon@navigant.com); Rob Rubin, SDG&E , (rrubin@semprautilities.com); 
Phil Toth, SCE , (tothpr@sce.com); Redacted ITRON , 
(Redacted |); Matthew Tisdale, CPUC/DRA , (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Ed 
Suriaga, Silicon Valley Power , (esuriaga@svpower.com); Zenaida Tapawan-
Conway, CPUC/ED , (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Yuliya Shmidt, CPUC/DRA , 
(ys2@cpuc.ca.gov); Ravi Vaid, CEC , (RVaid@energy.state.ca.us); Mandip Samra, 
Anaheim PUC , (msamra@anaheim.net); Brian Stevens, CEC , 
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(brian.stevens@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Wu, CAISO , (mwu@caiso.com); Tim Vonder, 
SDG&E , (Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Patrick Young, CPUC , 
(patrick.young@cpuc.ca.gov); Malachi Weng-Gutierrez, CEC , (Malachi.Weng-
Gutierrez@energy.ca.gov); Nick Zettel, Redding , (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us) 

Subject: DAWG ES Pup 
Location: 866-740-1260 code 5859653# 
Start: 11/8/2012 10:00:00 AM 
End: 11/8/2012 12:00:00 PM 
When: Thursday, November 08, 2012 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. (UTC-
08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada) 
Where: 866-740-1260 code 5859653# 

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG) 

Energy Savings Subgroup 

November 8, 2012 

10am-12pm PST 

Dial in: I Redacted I 
Webex: https://cadconsulting.webex.com/cadconsulting/j.php?ED=215652167&UlD=1433327842&PW=NNmMlZDYlNGJm&RT=Mi M0 

Password: I Red | 
Meeting link: http://demandanalysisworkinggroup.org/?p=386 

Agenda: 

Discuss CPUC Energy Efficiency Potential Goals Study. 

Stay tuned for further agenda updates and meeting documents. 

Reminder that you can view past meetings, including documents and notes at www.demandanalysisworkinggroup.org. Go to the 
Announcements/Info page and scroll to the meeting in which you are interested. Alternatively, you can access meeting information by 
visiting the homepage and scrolling to the bottom of the page where you will see a calendar. Click on the meeting date and time, and you 
will be linked to a page with meeting information: time, dial-in, webinar, agenda, documents and (following the meeting) meeting notes. 

Thank you, 

C. 

Chris Ann Dickerson, PhD 

DAWG Project Manager 

Www.demandanalysisworkinggroup.org 

cadjckerson@cadconsuiting.biz 

510-562-1034 Office 

415-314-1039 Mobile 
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